Specification Data
CH41005
06/08
41005 Series
Control Valves
Complete Line of Heavy
Duty, Balanced, Cage
Guided, Globe Valves with

Sales Offices and Distribution Centers....................................................................................................Back Cover
Features
Numbering System
SD CH41005 - 06/08
41005 Series 3
Design
Series
5
Optional
Config.
A Angle
Body
Actuator Type
Spring Diaphragm
Body Series Seal Type
41 Cage
Guided,
Balanced
Globe
0. Undefined
3. Pressure
Energized
PTFE Seal
Ring
4. Auxiliary Shut-off
Plug (Pilot)
5. Metal Seal Ring
6. PTFE Seal Ring
9. Graphite Seal Ring
1st 2nd 5th
5
6th4th
0
3rd
0
2nd
1
1st
4
37 Spring Diaphragm : direct,
air to close (fail open)
38 Spring Diaphragm : reverse,
air to open (fail close)
87 Spring Diaphragm : direct,
air to close (fail open)
88 Spring Diaphragm :
reverse, air to open
(fail close)
51 Cylinder : double-acting,
without spring, air to open
or air to close action
67 Cylinder : spring return,
direct, air to close, single
or double-acting (fail open)
68 Cylinder : spring return,
reverse, air to open, single
or double-acting (fail close)
84 Cylinder : spring return,
direct, air to close, single
or double-acting (fail open)
85 Cylinder : spring return,
reverse, air to open, single
or double-acting (fail close)
86 Cylinder : double-acting,
without spring, air to open
or air to close action
Engineered trim options are also available for high temperature and high pressure drop applications. Please consult factory
for details.
Trim
Type/Characteristic
0. Undefined
1. Standard
Cage/Linear